
Saturday 27th October

Lindsays scottishathletics National Cross Country Relays

Senior Female Results Cumbernauld

Pos Time Bib Club Leg Place Time Athlete Leg Place Time Athlete Leg Place Time Athlete Leg Place Time Athlete

1 0:55:33 401 Edinburgh University H&H #1 13:47 (1) 13:47 Anna MacFadyen U20 13:53 (1) 27:40 Holly Page U20 14:18 (1) 41:58 Rebecca Johnson 13:35 (1) 0:55:33 Stephanie Pennycook

2 0:57:04 471 VP-Glasgow #1 14:16 (6) 14:16 Mhairi Hendry 14:14 (3) 28:30 Philippa Millage 13:36 (2) 42:06 Josephine Moultrie 14:58 (2) 0:57:04 Gillian Black

3 0:57:32 439 Kilbarchan AAC #1 15:16 (21) 15:16 Chloe Simpson 14:19 (9) 29:35 Kerry MacAngus U20 14:28 (5) 44:03 Christina Rankin 13:29 (3) 0:57:32 Elspeth Curran

4 0:57:46 498 Central AC #1 14:27 (11) 14:27 Jennifer Wetton 15:06 (7) 29:33 Lauren McCulloch U20 15:12 (7) 44:45 Rebecca Louise Craig U20 13:01 (4) 0:57:46 Morag Millar

5 0:58:01 411 Fife AC #1 14:11 (4) 14:11 Jenny Selman 14:50 (4) 29:01 Helen Sharpe 14:29 (3) 43:30 Megan Crawford 14:31 (5) 0:58:01 Halina Rees

6 0:58:12 512 Edinburgh AC #1 14:19 (9) 14:19 Lauren Wilson 14:09 (2) 28:28 Zoe Bates U20 15:21 (4) 43:49 Chloe Cox 14:23 (6) 0:58:12 Katie Bain

7 0:59:23 902 Edinburgh University H&H #2 14:19 (7) 14:19 Constance Nankivell U20 15:29 (11) 29:48 Hannah Morrison U20 14:28 (6) 44:16 Zoe Pflug U20 15:07 (7) 0:59:23 Rebecca Eggeling U20

8 1:00:02 462 Shettleston Harriers #1 14:48 (14) 14:48 Ruth Joss 14:50 (10) 29:38 Avril Mason W40 15:07 (8) 44:45 Kathryn Pennel 15:17 (8) 1:00:02 Jennifer Martin

9 1:00:51 503 Corstorphine AAC #1 14:57 (16) 14:57 Kirstian MacRuary 15:01 (12) 29:58 Jessica MacLeod U20 15:11 (10) 45:09 Hannah Addison 15:42 (9) 1:00:51 Caitlin Arnott U20

10 1:01:26 427 Glasgow Uni H&H #1 14:52 (15) 14:52 Clare Stewart U20 15:21 (14) 30:13 Stefanie Tucker U20 15:37 (12) 45:50 Dominique Lynch 15:36 (10) 1:01:26 Aoife Carr U20

11 1:01:36 417 Gala Harriers 14:45 (13) 14:45 Sara Green 15:30 (15) 30:15 Lizzie Macleish 16:16 (13) 46:31 Kerry Sandilands 15:05 (11) 1:01:36 Kirstin Maxwell

12 1:01:52 412 Fife AC #2 15:13 (20) 15:13 Jennifer Cruickshanks 15:35 (18) 30:48 Ailsa Cruickshanks 15:59 (15) 46:47 Amie Watt 15:05 (12) 1:01:52 Alison McGill

13 1:02:04 423 Giffnock North #1 15:04 (18) 15:04 Charlotte Mckenna U20 15:41 (17) 30:45 Jill Smylie 15:59 (14) 46:44 Allie Chong W45 15:20 (13) 1:02:04 Rhona Mowat U20

14 1:02:11 432 Hunters Bog Trotters #1 14:16 (5) 14:16 Shona McIntosh 14:49 (5) 29:05 Jillian Stephen 18:14 (17) 47:19 Phyllis O'Brien W55 14:52 (14) 1:02:11 Laura Robertson

15 1:02:31 465 Springburn Harriers #1 13:52 (2) 13:52 Michelle Sandison 15:31 (6) 29:23 Ruth Fraser-Moodie W40 15:30 (9) 44:53 Hannah Terrance 17:38 (15) 1:02:31 Christine Hadfield W40

16 1:03:10 513 Edinburgh AC #2 15:18 (23) 15:18 Isla Scott-Pearce 15:40 (19) 30:58 Nikki Gibson 17:03 (19) 48:01 Kathleen Dempsey 15:09 (16) 1:03:10 Hannah Cameron

17 1:03:21 499 Central AC #2 15:35 (24) 15:35 Abby Rowley U20 14:29 (13) 30:04 Catriona Buchanan 15:34 (11) 45:38 Kimberley Timmins 17:43 (17) 1:03:21 Becky Hay

18 1:03:24 403 Edinburgh University H&H #3 16:14 (29) 16:14 Lydia Blythe 15:32 (22) 31:46 Polly Edwards 15:43 (18) 47:29 Rona Tytler U20 15:55 (18) 1:03:24 Carolyn Cameron U20

19 1:03:55 436 Inverclyde AC 17:14 (46) 17:14 Jennifer Lyne U20 15:53 (30) 33:07 Julie Gordon W40 15:25 (23) 48:32 Rachael Bushfield 15:23 (19) 1:03:55 Shelby Morrison U20

20 1:03:59 472 VP-Glasgow #2 15:16 (22) 15:16 Stephanie Lawrie 15:23 (16) 30:39 Holly Little U20 17:30 (21) 48:09 Diane Ramsay 15:50 (20) 1:03:59 Becky Dunphy

21 1:04:00 452 Moray Road Runners 15:01 (17) 15:01 Kirstie Rogan 17:30 (26) 32:31 Justine Blaszk 16:20 (24) 48:51 Michelle Slater W40 15:09 (21) 1:04:00 Grace Whelan U20

22 1:04:13 488 Bellahouston Road Runners #2 14:29 (12) 14:29 Catriona MacDonald 16:38 (20) 31:07 Shona Donnelly W50 16:57 (20) 48:04 Claire Wharton W45 16:09 (22) 1:04:13 Romy Beard

23 1:04:15 405 Falkirk Vics #1 14:20 (10) 14:20 Freya Ross 16:57 (21) 31:17 Fiona Macfarlane 17:06 (22) 48:23 Eilidh McCallum U20 15:52 (23) 1:04:15 Olivia Vareille U20

24 1:04:29 467 Strathclyde Uni #1 16:11 (26) 16:11 Emily McNicol U20 16:11 (24) 32:22 Isla Cubitt 16:36 (25) 48:58 Deanna Kerekes 15:31 (24) 1:04:29 Madeleine Watson

25 1:04:48 446 Lasswade 14:19 (8) 14:19 Sarah Tait U20 15:15 (8) 29:34 Ailsa Innes U20 17:39 (16) 47:13 Catherine Dickson W45 17:35 (25) 1:04:48 Rachel Fagan W40

26 1:05:32 449 Metro Aberdeen RC #1 15:58 (25) 15:58 Emma Sutherland 16:46 (27) 32:44 Kirsty Mitchell 18:31 (31) 51:15 Lisa Michie 14:17 (26) 1:05:32 Kayleigh Jarrett

27 1:07:01 492 Calderglen Harriers #1 16:49 (37) 16:49 Kay Conneff W40 16:46 (32) 33:35 Kirsty Wilson 17:03 (28) 50:38 Karen Allen 16:23 (27) 1:07:01 Julie Beveridge

28 1:07:05 483 Bellahouston Harriers #3 16:35 (33) 16:35 Katherine Hylands 16:23 (29) 32:58 Kristina Greig 16:16 (26) 49:14 Janine Dickie 17:51 (28) 1:07:05 Rebecca Simister

29 1:08:18 421 Garscube Harriers #4 16:59 (42) 16:59 Holly Maciver 16:44 (33) 33:43 Laura Gray 16:57 (29) 50:40 Chloe McAdam 17:38 (29) 1:08:18 Alison Wood

30 1:08:21 424 Giffnock North #2 17:01 (44) 17:01 Nina Farmer 17:19 (38) 34:20 Heather Thompson 16:20 (30) 50:40 Frances Lowrie 17:41 (30) 1:08:21 Nicola McBeath

31 1:08:52 495 Cambuslang Harriers 17:00 (43) 17:00 Amy Craig U20 15:45 (28) 32:45 Kirsty O'Brien 16:33 (27) 49:18 Jennifer Reid W45 19:34 (31) 1:08:52 Lynn Angely W45

32 1:09:44 413 Fife AC #3 19:38 (60) 19:38 Katie Garner 16:06 (45) 35:44 Sophie Mullins 17:29 (37) 53:13 Kerry Gibson 16:31 (32) 1:09:44 Katie Jones

33 1:12:09 444 Kirkintilloch Olympians #2 16:12 (27) 16:12 Jennifer Muir U20 19:11 (44) 35:23 Anne Marie McGregor W45 16:55 (32) 52:18 Ausrine Ward W40 19:51 (33) 1:12:09 Shirley MacNab W50

34 1:12:19 430 Greenock Glenpark Harriers #1 18:04 (54) 18:04 Marianne Mckay W40 19:05 (50) 37:09 Lynsey Mooney 17:58 (40) 55:07 Nicola Stevenson 17:12 (34) 1:12:19 Marian Monk W45

35 1:12:23 468 Strathclyde Uni #2 17:13 (45) 17:13 Lucy Cameron 19:22 (47) 36:35 Marie-Louise Slater 16:29 (35) 53:04 Joanna Gillies U20 19:19 (35) 1:12:23 Katy McGonigal U20

36 1:13:38 505 Corstorphine AAC #3 17:19 (48) 17:19 Megan Smith 17:31 (41) 34:50 Jilly McKay 18:16 (36) 53:06 Moira Findlay W50 20:32 (36) 1:13:38 Mhairi Bagnall W45

37 1:14:43 504 Corstorphine AAC #2 16:44 (35) 16:44 Gillian Carr W40 17:25 (36) 34:09 Fiona Carver W55 18:42 (34) 52:51 Janet Grigor W50 21:52 (37) 1:14:43 Fiona Linklater W45

38 1:14:47 422 Garscube Harriers #5 16:57 (40) 16:57 Martha Lovatt 20:19 (52) 37:16 Kirsten Mathew 19:01 (46) 56:17 Claire Robertson 18:30 (38) 1:14:47 Casey Thompson

39 1:14:48 507 Dumbarton AAC 17:24 (49) 17:24 Lynsey Lennox 16:33 (34) 33:57 Melissa Wylie W50 21:43 (44) 55:40 Alison Gallacher W40 19:08 (39) 1:14:48 Fiona Carmichael

40 1:14:55 510 East Kilbride AC #1 16:53 (38) 16:53 Kelly Baillie 17:22 (37) 34:15 Vivien Thorpe W40 20:59 (41) 55:14 Rachael Thomson 19:41 (40) 1:14:55 Olivia Steven
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41 1:14:58 489 Bellahouston Road Runners #3 19:36 (59) 19:36 Chi My Ta 18:11 (53) 37:47 Leanne Mcintosh 17:38 (42) 55:25 Laura Henderson 19:33 (41) 1:14:58 Roz Wilson W45

42 1:15:28 484 Bellahouston Harriers #4 17:57 (52) 17:57 Heather Rowan 19:01 (49) 36:58 Danielle Pearson U20 18:59 (45) 55:57 Emily Jackson 19:31 (42) 1:15:28 Karen Rosling

43 1:18:12 419 Garscube Harriers #2 18:35 (56) 18:35 Amy Cromarty 18:35 (51) 37:10 Morag Casey W45 18:22 (43) 55:32 Catriona Padmanabhan W45 22:40 (43) 1:18:12 Alison Condie W50

44 1:26:21 485 Bellahouston Harriers #5 19:40 (61) 19:40 Stephanie Baird 20:32 (56) 40:12 Gillian Glass W45 24:07 (51) 1:04:19 Samantha Eddington 22:02 (44) 1:26:21 June MacLeod W60

45 1:26:56 420 Garscube Harriers #3 22:43 (66) 22:43 Caroline Dow W60 23:31 (59) 46:14 Liz Short W45 18:32 (52) 1:04:46 Amanda Connelly W40 22:10 (45) 1:26:56 Barbara Watt W45

0:52:29 514 Edinburgh AC #3 16:14 (30) 16:14 Maria Boland 17:50 (35) 34:04 Emma Laverie W40 18:25 (33) 52:29 Sinéad Gallagher

0:53:43 458 Pitreavie AAC #1 19:10 (57) 19:10 Elaine Renouf 16:45 (46) 35:55 Zoe Nicholson U20 17:48 (38) 53:43 Gillian Fullerton

0:54:47 442 Kilmarnock Harriers 16:34 (32) 16:34 Kirsty Alexander W45 18:20 (42) 34:54 Paula Wilson W50 19:53 (39) 54:47 Amanda Bryden

0:56:28 497 Carnegie Harriers #2 16:53 (39) 16:53 Alison Sutherland 17:28 (39) 34:21 Michelle Best W40 22:07 (47) 56:28 Karen Forsyth

0:56:54 500 Central AC #3 17:17 (47) 17:17 Kirsten Samara McStay 17:58 (43) 35:15 Heather Scott U20 21:39 (48) 56:54 Mary Kerr W50

0:57:02 493 Calderglen Harriers #2 17:44 (50) 17:44 Alison Lessells 20:34 (54) 38:18 Alexandra Hayden 18:44 (49) 57:02 Lorraine Buchanan

0:58:36 478 Airdire Harriers 17:58 (53) 17:58 Anne Smith W55 20:42 (55) 38:40 Morven Glennie 19:56 (50) 58:36 Daniella Colqhoun U20

1:04:49 469 Teviotdale Harriers #1 22:06 (65) 22:06 Ann Aitken W45 21:47 (58) 43:53 Donna Inglis W50 20:56 (53) 1:04:49 Ishbel Inglis U20

0:32:05 476 Aberdeen AAC #1 16:28 (31) 16:28 Kelsey Stewart 15:37 (23) 32:05 Holly Morrison

0:32:29 463 Shettleston Harriers #2 15:11 (19) 15:11 Jessica Martin 17:18 (25) 32:29 Amy MacLellan

0:33:13 428 Glasgow Uni H&H #2 16:12 (28) 16:12 Hannah Gilchrist U20 17:01 (31) 33:13 Emma Hunter

0:34:35 509 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers #2 18:18 (55) 18:18 Amy Mollison U20 16:17 (40) 34:35 Eilidh L Reynolds

0:36:55 410 Ferranti AAC #2 16:57 (41) 16:57 Alison McDonald 19:58 (48) 36:55 Julia Loecherbach

0:42:00 490 Bellahouston Road Runners #4 21:22 (64) 21:22 Pauline Bradley W50 20:38 (57) 42:00 Anne Campbell W40

0:14:01 448 Lothian Running Club 14:01 (3) 14:01 Jo Williams

0:16:39 457 PH Racing Club #2 16:39 (34) 16:39 Robyn Morrocco

0:16:45 502 Clydesdale Harriers 16:45 (36) 16:45 Pamela McCrossan W55

0:17:54 425 Giffnock North #3 17:54 (51) 17:54 Hilary Carswell W45

0:19:30 445 Kirkintilloch Olympians #3 19:30 (58) 19:30 Ada Stewart W55

0:19:41 451 Metro Aberdeen RC #3 19:41 (62) 19:41 Kim Menzies

0:20:25 415 Fife AC #5 20:25 (63) 20:25 Jocelyn Scott W65
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Cumbernauld

Lap 1 Rank Time Name Club

1 13:47 Anna MacFadyen U20 Edinburgh University H&H #1

2 13:52 Michelle Sandison Springburn Harriers #1

3 14:01 Jo Williams Lothian Running Club

4 14:11 Jenny Selman Fife AC #1

5 14:16 Mhairi Hendry VP-Glasgow #1

6 14:16 Shona McIntosh Hunters Bog Trotters #1

7 14:19 Lauren Wilson Edinburgh AC #1

8 14:19 Constance Nankivell U20 Edinburgh University H&H #2

9 14:19 Sarah Tait U20 Lasswade

10 14:20 Freya Ross Falkirk Vics #1

Lap 2 Rank Time Name Club

1 13:53 Holly Page U20 Edinburgh University H&H #1

2 14:09 Zoe Bates U20 Edinburgh AC #1

3 14:14 Philippa Millage VP-Glasgow #1

4 14:19 Kerry MacAngus U20 Kilbarchan AAC #1

5 14:49 Jillian Stephen Hunters Bog Trotters #1

6 14:50 Avril Mason W40 Shettleston Harriers #1

7 14:50 Helen Sharpe Fife AC #1

8 15:01 Jessica MacLeod U20 Corstorphine AAC #1

9 15:06 Lauren McCulloch U20 Central AC #1

10 15:15 Ailsa Innes U20 Lasswade

Lap 3 Rank Time Name Club

1 13:36 Josephine Moultrie VP-Glasgow #1

2 14:18 Rebecca Johnson Edinburgh University H&H #1

3 14:28 Zoe Pflug U20 Edinburgh University H&H #2

4 14:28 Christina Rankin Kilbarchan AAC #1

5 14:29 Megan Crawford Fife AC #1

6 15:07 Kathryn Pennel Shettleston Harriers #1

7 15:11 Hannah Addison Corstorphine AAC #1

8 15:12 Rebecca Louise Craig U20 Central AC #1

9 15:21 Chloe Cox Edinburgh AC #1

10 15:25 Rachael Bushfield Inverclyde AC

Lap 4 Rank Time Name Club

1 13:01 Morag Millar Central AC #1

2 13:29 Elspeth Curran Kilbarchan AAC #1

3 13:35 Stephanie Pennycook Edinburgh University H&H #1

4 14:17 Kayleigh Jarrett Metro Aberdeen RC #1

5 14:23 Katie Bain Edinburgh AC #1

6 14:31 Halina Rees Fife AC #1

7 14:52 Laura Robertson Hunters Bog Trotters #1

8 14:58 Gillian Black VP-Glasgow #1

9 15:05 Alison McGill Fife AC #2

10 15:05 Kirstin Maxwell Gala Harriers


